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ONLINE BANNER AD SPECS
AZFoothills.com accommodates popular image file formats,  
including JPG, GIF, and PNG. We also support SWF (Web only.)

Please see below for the appropriate specs for your ads.

480.460.5203 www.arizonafoothillsmagazine.com

300x250

160x160

728x90

300x100

Non-Standard

1000x90

278x90

650x80

320x50

Standard:  Mobile Phone Friendly Website

320x50

Standard	 WEBSITE
ABOUTTOWN
NEWSLETTER

SOIREE
NEWSLETTER

WEEKEND
NEWSLETTER BRIDAL STAYS
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