## ArizonaFoothillsMagazine.com

## ONLINE BANNER AD SPECS

AZFoothills.com accommodates popular image file formats, including JPG, GIF, and PNG. We also support SWF (Web only.)

Please see below for the appropriate specs for your ads.

Standard	WEBSITE	ABOUTTOWN NEWSLETTER	SOIREE NEWSLETTER	WEEKEND NEWSLETTER	BRIDAL	STAYS
300x250	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$		$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
160x160	$\checkmark$					
728x90	$\checkmark$					
300x100	$\checkmark$	<b>✓</b>	$\checkmark$		$\checkmark$	
Non-Standard						
1000x90	$\checkmark$					
278x90	$\checkmark$					
650x80			$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$		
320x50	$\checkmark$					
Standard: Mobile Phone Friendly Website						
320x50	$\checkmark$					

